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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/14/2016 TBA 1st Practice - Spring Sports Football Field
Thu 03/31/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs Shepherd Columbus
Fri 04/01/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Billings Senior JV 1 Central Park
Thu 04/07/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Billings Central Stewart Park Softball Complex
Fri 04/08/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs Lewistown Columbus
Mon 04/11/2016 5:00 pm Softball vs Livingston Columbus
Thu 04/14/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Huntley Huntley Project High School
Tue 04/19/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs Colstrip Columbus
Thu 04/21/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Shepherd Shepherd High School
Fri 04/22/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Great Falls vs GFCC Great Falls Multi-Sport Complex
Sat 04/23/2016 12:00 pm Softball @  Conrad Conrad High School
Sat 04/23/2016 2:00 pm Softball @Conrad vs Cut Bank Conrad High School
Sat 04/23/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Conrad vs Shelby Great Falls Multi-Sport Complex
Tue 04/26/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Livingston Livingston
Thu 04/28/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs Billings Central Columbus
Fri 04/29/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Shepherd Shepherd High School
Sat 04/30/2016 11:00 am Softball @ Shepherd vs Shelby Shepherd High School
Sat 04/30/2016 1:00 pm Softball @ Shepherd vs Conrad Shepherd High School
Tue 05/03/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Huntley Huntley Project High School
Thu 05/05/2016 4:00 pm Softball @ Colstrip Colstrip High School
Mon 05/09/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs West High JV 1 Columbus
Thu 05/12/2016 4:00 pm Softball vs Skyview JV 1 Columbus
Fri 05/13/2016 TBA Softball @ Butte Central Tourney Butte
Sat 05/14/2016 All Day Softball @ Butte Central Tourney Butte
Fri 05/20/2016 TBA Softball Divisional Tourney Columbus
Fri 05/20/2016 9:00 am Softball vs Great Falls Central Columbus High School
Sat 05/21/2016 All Day Softball Divisional Tourney Columbus
Thu 05/26/2016 All Day State B/C Softball Kalispell
Fri 05/27/2016 All Day State B/C Softball Kalispell
Sat 05/28/2016 All Day State B/C Softball Kalispell


